KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214, Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com College Code-314 website: kjmahavidyalaya.co.in

Revised Programme Details for Online Admission (Honours and General), 2020-21

Event /Activity	Date & Time
Publication of 6 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	09.09.2020 at 11am
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	09.09.2020
6 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 7 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	10.09.2020 at 11am
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	10.09.2020
7 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 8 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	11.09.2020 at 11am
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	11.09.2020 to 13.09.2020
8 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 1 st Merit List for B.A. General	09.09.2020 at 11am
Courses	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	09.09.2020-19.09.2020
1 st Merit List Candidates for General Courses	

Online Admission Committee Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

^{*}Registration fees and admission fees will have to be submitted online through online mode only.

^{**} Dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances.